— Product Card 06406600665559

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/marinated-red-onion-1kg-06406600665559

N

Marinated Red onion 1kg

Ingredient Statement

Red onion 45,9%, water, sugar, red wine vinegar (contains SULPHITES), bay leaf.

Allergen

Contains: Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

66555
06406600665559
jar

Finland

Chipsters

150

1000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose

399 kJ (94 kcal)
2219

0.79

0.08 g

0.05¢g

0.01¢g

21.3¢g
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